
Judge 's  S igna tures

2 0 2 0  M e n 's  G a sp a r illa  C la ss ic
M eet Results
Fe b 21-23, 2020

Page:  1
P rin te d : 2 /2 1 /2 0 2 0  8 :5 6 :5 9  P M

Me n /  J1 /  11-14 A
Se ss ion: FR4
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Am ar ion W oodard1036
Bayside

11.550 10.000 11.60011.550 9.90010.950 65.550
2 2 1T 1 2 1 1 

1 

M ichae l Coom es1031
Blaze Gymnastics

11.350 10.150 10.95010.500 9.20010.500 62.650
3 1 7 2T 5 2 2 

2 

Blake  Grass1039
Gym Force

10.200 8.850 10.60011.400 8.60011.500 61.150
7 5 3 7 1 5 3 

3 

W ayne  Boa tw r ight1047
EVO  Gymnastics

11.200 8.300 10.95011.000 8.90010.700 61.050
4T 7 5 2T 4 3 4 

4 

Jake  Le ite r1040
Emera ld C ity

11.200 9.100 10.75011.150 8.3009.500 60.000
4T 4 4 6 8 6 5 

5 

Johnny Rodr igues1046
Emera ld C ity

11.600 6.650 10.50010.950 8.65010.800 59.150
1 8 6 8 3 4 6T

6T

Danie l Fe rrando1043
Chelsea Piers

9.850 8.700 10.95011.550 8.2509.850 59.150
8 6 1T 2T 7 7 6T

6T

Ezra  Kahn1035
Chelsea Piers

10.950 9.450 10.8009.750 7.20010.300 58.450
6 3 8 5 6 8 8 

8 
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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Phoenix Harr is1057
Gym Force

11.250 8.700 11.35011.200 8.65011.850 63.000
3 5 1T 1 1 2 1 

1 

A iden Gordon1058
Gym Force

10.750 9.150 10.65011.200 8.90010.500 61.150
6 3 1T 5 3 1 2 

2 

Brady Koch1055
Gym Force

11.500 9.100 10.70010.950 8.05010.550 60.850
1 4 4 3T 2 5 3 

3 

Kiyan Nabahi1050
Chelsea Piers

11.000 9.600 10.70010.850 8.20010.050 60.400
4 2 5 3T 4T 4 4 

4 

Brady Knapp1054
Apollo Gymnastics

10.550 9.700 11.25010.400 8.0009.950 59.850
7 1 6 2 6 6 5 

5 

Dom inic Coraci1056
American Gymnastics

11.300 7.550 10.40010.000 8.50010.050 57.800
2 6 7 7 4T 3 6 

6 

T revor S ooy1061
Emera ld C ity

10.950 6.250 10.50011.000 7.9009.150 55.750
5 7 3 6 7 7 7 

7 

Adr iano T orrez1060
Premier Gymnastics

10.050 5.400 9.9005.000 6.5500.000 36.900
8 8 8 8 8 8 8 

8 

P ro S co re  v 5 . 7 . 0  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 1 9  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : M e e tM a g ic . n e t



Judge 's  S igna tures

2 0 2 0  M e n 's  G a sp a r illa  C la ss ic
M eet Results
Fe b 21-23, 2020

Page:  1
P rin te d : 2 /2 1 /2 0 2 0  8 :5 7 :0 4  P M

Me n /  J1 /  15-18 A
Se ss ion: FR4

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

T ucker S m ith1008
ACE FL

10.900 11.100 11.30012.050 9.75011.500 66.600
6T 1 1 2 2 4 1 

1 

Pe te r Fe rrante1000
Blaze Gymnastics

11.350 10.600 11.60011.500 9.70011.600 66.350
2 2 3 1 1 5 2 

2 

Noah M ille r1004
Let It Shine

11.100 10.300 11.15011.600 9.60011.050 64.800
4 4 2 3T 5 6 3 

3 

Ethan Ba tte rm ann1002
Star Bound

11.050 8.800 10.95011.100 10.40010.850 63.150
5 7 4 5 6T 2 4 

4 

Kit Breakw e ll1013
TumbleBees Jupiter

10.550 9.650 10.75010.000 9.80010.850 61.600
8 5 9 8 6T 3 5 

5 

Gr iffin REm enicky1009
Blaze Gymnastics

11.150 10.350 10.80010.700 8.15010.050 61.200
3 3 6T 7 8 9 6 

6 

Gr iffin Ha thcock1012
Let It Shine

11.400 7.100 11.15010.500 10.7009.850 60.700
1 9 8 3T 9 1 7 

7 

Jakob S trunk1011
TGR

10.350 7.800 10.90010.800 9.40011.350 60.600
9 8 5 6 4 7 8 

8 

Em erson Ionita1005
FGTC

10.900 9.050 9.75010.700 8.20011.450 60.050
6T 6 6T 9 3 8 9 

9 
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Gy m

A ARa nk

Evan Caste r line1021
ACE FL

10.950 8.350 11.00011.850 11.10010.300 63.550
5 9 2 4T 7 1 1 

1 

Jacob Kling1015
Gym Force

11.000 9.950 10.70011.950 9.30010.600 63.500
4 2 1 9 5T 4 2 

2 

M itche ll Hill1022
Gym Force

10.600 9.900 11.10011.050 10.00010.650 63.300
8 3 5 3 4 3 3 

3 

Er ic Benne tt-S ines1024
Chelsea Piers

10.450 7.750 11.40010.850 10.35010.600 61.400
9 10 6 1 5T 2 4T

4T

Aden S anchez1016
Premier Gymnastics

10.800 9.850 10.75010.200 9.05010.750 61.400
6 4 8 8 2 5 4T

4T

Bennett T urner1017
Let It Shine

11.100 9.300 11.00011.450 7.20010.700 60.750
3 6 3 4T 3 9 6 

6 

Jacob S tove r1027
North F lorida - Jax

10.000 9.800 10.45011.100 7.90011.000 60.250
10 5 4 10 1 7 7 

7 

RJ Davis1028
Let It Shine

11.950 8.500 11.25010.150 8.2009.650 59.700
1 8 9 2 9 6 8 

8 

Ryan Cherenz ia1018
Emera ld C ity

11.400 8.700 10.95010.050 7.25010.050 58.400
2 7 10 7 8 8 9 

9 

S ean Noble1014
Harbor C ity

10.700 10.150 11.00010.800 6.7508.850 58.250
7 1 7 4T 10 10 10 

10 
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Me n /  J2 /  11-14
Se ss ion: FR4

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Jake  R inehart1082
Gym Force

11.200 6.650 10.7009.550 9.2008.600 55.900
1 2 1 2 2 2 1 

1 

Bra iden Ba lfour1087
C lassics Gymnastics

9.200 5.300 10.4008.450 8.9509.000 51.300
3 5 2 3T 1 3 2 

2 

T yle r  A rm strong1079
EVO  Gymnastics

7.000 7.650 11.0505.000 9.6008.150 48.450
6 1 6 1 3 1 3 

3 

M atthew  Jankow iak1083
Emera ld C ity

8.550 4.800 9.9006.300 8.7508.000 46.300
4 6 3 5 4 4 4 

4 

Dillon Gabor1077
EVO  Gymnastics

8.200 5.400 10.4006.200 7.7506.250 44.200
5 4 4 3T 6 5 5 

5 

Nicho las  P into1086
Emera ld C ity

9.300 5.650 0.0005.700 5.9007.600 34.150
2 3 5 6 5 6 6 

6 
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Me n /  J2 /  15-18
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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Zachery Hova tte r1071
EVO  Gymnastics

10.200 7.450 9.9508.550 9.0509.550 54.750
1 1 2 4 1 2 1 

1 

Dan Kostine1072
TNT

8.950 0.000 10.6008.800 9.7508.550 46.650
2 3T 1 1 2 1 2 

2 

Chr is topher V aughan1090
Apollo Gymnastics

7.900 5.950 10.3006.400 5.0008.150 43.700
4 2 4 2 3 4 3 

3 

S am  Kostine1076
TNT

8.450 0.000 10.0007.550 8.9508.100 43.050
3 3T 3 3 4 3 4 

4 
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Me n /  A ll Le v e ls  /  A ll A ge s
Se ss ion: FR4

Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 Blaze  Gym nastics J 190.200 33.850 31.100 32.700 33.350 32.150 27.050

22 1 3 1 3

2 Le t It S hine J 189.750 34.450 28.100 33.550 33.550 31.600 28.500

11 2 1 2 1

3 Che lsea  Pie rs J 184.300 32.400 27.750 33.250 33.150 30.950 26.800

33 3 2 3 4

4 EVO Gym nastics J 167.100 29.600 23.400 25.750 32.400 28.400 27.550

44 4 4 4 2
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